(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



# सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

### National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

### **Invoice**

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2021/2715

Date: 2021-01-11 Invoice No.: NLIST/20-21/2146 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: TN [33]

### Name and Address of Subscriber

To

The Principal

K. S. Rangasamy College of Arts & Science

Thokkavadi (Post)

Tiruchengode, Namakkal (Dist),

Tamil Nadu - 637215

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2021 to March 2022	5,000.00
CGST@0.00%		0.00	
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
	IGST@18.00%		900.00
		Total	5,900.00

### **Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only**

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------ Cut Here -----

### **N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT**

Receipt Date: 2021-01-11 Receipt No: 50517

Received with thanks from K. S. Rangasamy College of Arts & Science, Tiruchengode, Namakkal (Dist),, Tamil Nadu

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. N011210011205200 Dated 2021-01-12 drawn on Laxmi Vilas Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2020-21.

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2021-07-15 08:36:16 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2021/2715

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



# सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

### National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

### **Invoice**

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2019/2715

Date: 2019-03-19 Invoice No.: NLIST/18-19/2842 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: TN [33]

#### Name and Address of Subscriber

То

The Principal

K. S. Rangasamy College of Arts & Science

Thokkavadi (Post)

Tiruchengode, Namakkal (Dist),

Tamil Nadu - 637215

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2019 to March 2020	5,000.00
CGST@0.00%		0.00	
	SGST@0.00%		0.00
	IGST@18.00%		900.00
		Total	5,900.00

### **Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only**

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------ Cut Here -----

### **N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT**

Receipt Date: 2019-03-19 Receipt No: 1160

Received with thanks from K. S. Rangasamy College of Arts & Science, Tiruchengode, Namakkal (Dist),, Tamil Nadu

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 965098 Dated 2019-02-28 drawn on Lakshmi Vilas Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2018-19.

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2021-07-15 08:35:57 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2019/2715

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



# सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

### National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

### **Invoice**

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2018/2715

Date: 2018-06-25 Invoice No.: NLIST/18-19/1316 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: TN [33]

### Name and Address of Subscriber

To

The Principal

K. S. Rangasamy College of Arts & Science

Thokkavadi (Post)

Tiruchengode, Namakkal (Dist),

Tamil Nadu - 637215

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2018 to March 2019	5,000.00
CGST@0.00%		0.00	
	SGST@0.00%		0.00
	IGST@18.00%		900.00
		Total	5,900.00

#### **Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only**

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------ Cut Here -----

### **N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT**

Receipt Date: 2018-06-25 Receipt No: 685

Received with thanks from K. S. Rangasamy College of Arts & Science, Tiruchengode, Namakkal (Dist),, Tamil Nadu

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 751880 Dated 2018-05-22 drawn on Lakshmi Vilas Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2018-19.

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2021-07-15 08:35:35 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2018/2715

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



# सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

### National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

### **Invoice**

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2017/2715

Date: 2017-09-01 Invoice No.: NLIST/17-18/242 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: TN [33]

#### Name and Address of Subscriber

То

The Principal

K. S. Rangasamy College of Arts & Science

Thokkavadi (Post)

Tiruchengode, Namakkal (Dist),

Tamil Nadu - 637215

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2017 to March 2018	4,872.88
CGST@0.00%		0.00	
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
	IGST@18.00%		877.12
		Total	5,750.00

### Rupees Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------Cut Here -----

### **N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT**

Receipt Date: 2017-09-01 Receipt No: 111

Received with thanks from K. S. Rangasamy College of Arts & Science, Tiruchengode, Namakkal (Dist),, Tamil Nadu

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 501720 Dated 2017-08-23 drawn on Lakshmi Vilas Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2017-18.

Rs. 5750

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2021-07-15 08:34:23 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2017/2715

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.